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S Un|ver5|dad del Rosario, founded in 1653, is a top-three Colombian
university, conceived, since its establishment, as a university of the
students, by the students and for the students. It is also a place
where the limits of knowledge are challenged by conducting high
quality research connected to international standards curricula.
Our steadfast/unwavering mission seeks to educate young to lead,
based on critical thinking, strong ethical training and a high sense

(32 classroom hours
and 16 hours of
autonomous study)

1UR Credit =
1,7 ECTS credits

of responsibility.

Undergraduate English Taught Courses 2020-Il

School of Business

COURSE CODE UR CREDITS
International Business Management 15210053 3
International Trade 15210058 3
Marketings Decisions 15210100 2
Branding 15210103 2
Advanced Public Speaking 15210148 1
Marketing 10810003 3
International Trade 16920002 3
Leadership and Sustainability 10810008 2
International Logistics Management 16920003 2
Strategy 10810012 2
Global Marketing 16920004 3
International Finance 16920005 2
International Business Management 16920006 2
Project Development 10810020 3
Administration in a Global Context 10810001 3
Contabilidad para la Toma de Decisiones 10810002 3
Innovacién 10810007 2
Gerencia Financiera 10810009 2
Marketing and Law 10810011 2
Marketing Plan 10810018 3
Métodos De Investigacion Cientifica 15210006 2
Matematicas Financieras 15210015 3
Digital Transformation 15210171 2
Customer Experience Management 15210182 2
Costos y Presupuestos 15220002 2
Human Management 15220003 2
Managing Change 15220004 2
Strategic Management 15220006 3
Operations Management 15220007 3
Interculturalidad 16910013 2
Geografia Politica y Econdmica 16910014 2
E-Marketing and E-Commerce 16910035 2
Innovation Management (IM) 16910051 2
Business Intelligence with Big Data 16910066 3
International Business in Asian Emerging Markets 16910074 2
Personal Branding 16910075 2
Latinamerican Cultural Diversity 16910078 2
Economic Development in Latam 16910080 2
Current Affairs Latam 16910081 2
Negociacidn e Interculturalidad 16920001 3
National Transportation Management 84220003 2



School of Human Sciences

Course

Rosea Legal: Contract Drafting Skills
Rosea Legal: Legal Skills

Gender Violence and Labor World
Global Informative Agenda
Globalisation

Action Philosophy

Science, Progress and Social Justice

School of Medicine and Health Sciences

Course

Clinical Psychology
Primary Health Care |
Population Health |
Population Health Il

Course

Research Seminar - (Undergraduate Degrees)
Area Studies Il: Northamerica

Area Studies Il: Subsaharian Africa

Economia Politica Internacional

Estudios de Area 2: Europa

Children, Crime and Conflict

School of Economics

Course

Microeconomics |
Microeconomics |l

Economia Matemética
Economia del Comportamiento
Climate Change Economics

School of Law

Course

Common Law

Oral Advocacy Before International Courts and
Tribunals

Fundamentals and Principles of Public
International Law

Derecho Comercial Sociedades

Regimenes del Derecho Internacional Publico
Contemporaneo

Derecho Internacional de los Derechos Humanos 'y
Derecho Internacional Humanitario

Entrepreneurship Center

Course

From Ideas To Prototypes
Creative Development
Emprendimiento

Code

18610171
18610172
18610482
18710092
10910062
17210230
18610437

Code

18910172
20220013
20220020
20220032

School of International, Political and Urban Studies

Code

80020005
10720011
10720012
10720004
10720008
80020084

Code

13210005
13210006
13210024
13210158
13210172

Code

11210092
11210180

11220012

11220026
11220031

11220037

Code

15210143
84210047
15210047
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School of Engineering, Science and Technology

Course
Epidemiology

Departamento Medio Universitario

Course

Feminismo para principiantes

Postgraduate
School Code

School of Natural Sciences = 14210012

School of Economics 14700042
School of Economics 14700048
School of Economics 14710001
14710026

School of Economics
14710028
. 14910033

School of Economics
92110008

School of Economics

English Specialized courses

Rosario English Area, RosEA is the University language center that
offers specialized courses in different areas of knowledge such as
Health Sciences, Journalism, Business, International Diplomacy and
Peace processes, among others.

These courses have a duration of 32 hours each and are opened on
demand.

« English in Legal Contexts (1 credit)

« English for Healthcare and Medical Professionals (1 credit)

» Management English (1 credit)

« English in International Diplomacy & Peace Processes (1 credit)

« English for the Arts (1 credit)

Code UR Credits

20220003

2

Code UR Credits

60110285

Course

Landscape Ecology

Impact Evaluation
Economia Politica

Microeconomia Avanzada
Causal Inference and
Research Design

Human Artificial Intelligence
for Human Development

The Political Underpinnings
of Prosperity and Poverty

Analisis Real con
Aplicaciones en Economia

center.

Note: Please apply on

2

UR
Credits
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Admission Requirements

International students, who wish to register in English taught
courses, must certify a B1 English level. The certificate may
be issued by the home institution or by an official language

https://unirosario.moveonca.com/form/5b63150f7c9d562c12f
ea322/eng and fill your complete information.




