

ENGLISH TAUGHT

COURSES 2020

1 UR Credit = 1,7 ECTS credits (32 classroom hours and 16 hours of autonomous study) Universidad del Rosario, founded in 1653, is a top-three Colombian university, conceived, since its establishment, as a university of the students, by the students and for the students. It is also a place where the limits of knowledge are challenged by conducting high quality research connected to international standards curricula. Our steadfast/unwavering mission seeks to educate young to lead, based on critical thinking, strong ethical training and a high sense of responsibility.

Undergraduate English Taught Courses 2020-II

School of Business

COURSE	CODE	UR CREDITS
International Business Management	15210053	3
International Trade	15210058	3
Marketings Decisions	15210100	2
Branding	15210103	2
Advanced Public Speaking	15210148	1
Marketing	10810003	3
International Trade	16920002	3
Leadership and Sustainability	10810008	2
International Logistics Management	16920003	2
Strategy	10810012	2
Global Marketing	16920004	3
International Finance	16920005	2
International Business Management	16920006	2
Project Development	10810020	3
Administration in a Global Context	1 081 0001	3
Contabilidad para la Toma de Decisiones	10810002	3
Innovación	10810007	2
Gerencia Financiera	10810009	2
Marketing and Law	1 081 001 1	2
Marketing Plan	1 081 001 8	3
Métodos De Investigación Científica	15210006	2
Matemáticas Financieras	15210015	3
Digital Transformation	15210171	2
Customer Experience Management	15210182	2
Costos y Presupuestos	15220002	2
Human Management	15220003	2
Managing Change	15220004	2
Strategic Management	15220006	3
Operations Management	15220007	3
Interculturalidad	16910013	2
Geografía Política y Económica	16910014	2
E-Marketing and E-Commerce	16910035	2
Innovation Management (IM)	1 691 0051	2
Business Intelligence with Big Data	16910066	3
International Business in Asian Emerging Markets	16910074	2
Personal Branding	16910075	2
Latinamerican Cultural Diversity	16910078	2
Economic Development in Latam	16910080	2
Current Affairs Latam	1 691 0081	2
Negociación e Interculturalidad	16920001	3
National Transportation Management	84220003	2

School of Human Sciences

Course	Code	UR Credits
Rosea Legal: Contract Drafting Skills	18610171	1
Rosea Legal: Legal Skills	18610172	1
Gender Violence and Labor World	18610482	2
Global Informative Agenda	18710092	2
Globalisation	10910062	2
Action Philosophy	17210230	3
Science, Progress and Social Justice	18610437	2

School of Medicine and Health Sciences

Course	Code	UR Credits
Clinical Psychology	18910172	3
Primary Health Care I	20220013	4
Population Health I	20220020	1
Population Health II	20220032	1

School of International, Political and Urban Studies

Course	Code	UR Credits
Research Seminar - (Undergraduate Degrees)	80020005	3
Area Studies II: Northamerica	10720011	3
Area Studies II: Subsaharian Africa	10720012	3
Economía Política Internacional	10720004	2
Estudios de Área 2: Europa	10720008	3
Children, Crime and Conflict	80020084	3

School of Economics

Course	Code	UR Credits
Microeconomics I	13210005	4
Microeconomics II	13210006	4
Economía Matemática	13210024	4
Economía del Comportamiento	13210158	3
Climate Change Economics	13210172	3

School of Law

Course	Code	UR Credits
Common Law	11210092	2
Oral Advocacy Before International Courts and Tribunals	11210180	2
Fundamentals and Principles of Public International Law	11220012	3
Derecho Comercial Sociedades	11220026	3
Regímenes del Derecho Internacional Público Contemporáneo	11220031	3
Derecho Internacional de los Derechos Humanos y Derecho Internacional Humanitario	11220037	2

Entrepreneurship Center

Course	Code	UR Credits
From Ideas To Prototypes	15210143	2
Creative Development	84210047	2
Emprendimiento	15210047	2



School of Engineering, Science and Technology

Course	Code	UR Credits
Epidemiology	20220003	2

Departamento Medio Universitario

Course	Code	UR Credits
Feminismo para principiantes	60110285	2

Postgraduate

School	Code	Course	UR Credits
School of Natural Sciences	14210012	Landscape Ecology	4
School of Economics	14700042	Impact Evaluation	4
School of Economics	14700048	Economía Política	4
School of Economics	1 471 0001	Microeconomía Avanzada	4
School of Economics	14710026	Causal Inference and Research Design	4
	14710028	Human Artificial Intelligence for Human Development	4
School of Economics	14910033	The Political Underpinnings of Prosperity and Poverty	4
School of Economics	92110008	Análisis Real con Aplicaciones en Economía	4

English Specialized courses

Rosario English Area, RosEA is the University language center that offers specialized courses in different areas of knowledge such as Health Sciences, Journalism, Business, International Diplomacy and Peace processes, among others.

These courses have a duration of 32 hours each and are opened on demand.

- English in Legal Contexts (1 credit)
- English for Healthcare and Medical Professionals (1 credit)
- Management English (1 credit)
- English in International Diplomacy & Peace Processes (1 credit)
- English for the Arts (1 credit)

Admission Requirements

International students, who wish to register in English taught courses, must certify a B1 English level. The certificate may be issued by the home institution or by an official language center.

Note: Please apply on

https://unirosario.moveonca.com/form/5b63150f7c9d562c12fea322/eng and fill your complete information.